Measure
Overall Rating of Care
Care of Patients Composite

Communications between Providers
and Patients Composite

Specific Care Issues Composite

Cut Points for Star Ratings:
January 2018 through December 2018

1 Star

<88

<89

<84

<75

2 Star

88 to 91

89 to 92

84 to 87

75t0 78

3 Star

92 to 94

93 to 94

88 to 91

79 to 84

4 Star

95 to 96

95 to 96

92 to 94

85 to 88



